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Mt. Tipton Water Company, Inc. ~
15996 Ironwood Drive =0
P.O. Box 38

- Dolan Springs, AZ 86441
Phone: 928-767-3713 Fax: 928-767-3053

October 5, 2006

Docket Control Center
Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 W. Washington
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2996

Re: Docket No. W-02105A-0%-0880
Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 Decision 67162

Please find enclosed 11 copies and one original of the quarterly hook-up fee
report which has been past due.
| believe | have one more report due to you, and | hope to have that one ready

next week.

Sincerely,

Manager
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Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending June, 2005

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter:

Interest Income earned on account:

Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount:

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item:

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter:
(Corrected Report)

$00.00
3.50

See Page 2

See Page 2

$16,303.50



| | | ' |Page 2

Mmt. Tlpton Water Company, inc. Hook-Up Fee Report for Quarter Ending:  June, 2005 ' 4

Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 { |

Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 and Declsmn No. 67162 ; i
i !Beg Bal. | $0.00

Date . Customer Acct #| Amount Plant ltems Amount | : Balance

' (Credit) Purchased (Debit) ;
| j $0.00
8/23/04 :Stevens, Ken 893 $700.00 ; I $700.00
8/31/04 |Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin 902 |  $700.00 ; | $1,400.00
10/18/04 ' Blevins, George 905 - $700.00 3 $2,100.00
9/28/04 ‘Parada Jesus 915 $700.00 ! $2,800.00
10/8/04 Morganthaler, Casey 929 | $700.00 $3,500.00
10/20/04 iKiopfenstein, Lee 930 $700.00 $4,200.00
11/15/04 ;Steffens, Belinda 941 $700.00 $4,900.00
11/29/04 :Kiopfenstein, Lee 942 $700.00 $5,600.00
11/29/04 Klopfenstein, Lee 943 $700.00 ‘ $6,300.00
11/29/04 |Williams, Marvin 944 $700.00 $7,000.00
11/30/04 ;Klopfenstein, Lee 945 $700.00 $7,700.00
11/30/05 Guevera, Rodrigo 946 '$700.00 $8,400.00
11/30/05 ‘'ANCE 947 $700.00 $9,100.00
11/30/05 :Rodriguez, Jose 948 $700.00 $9,800.00
3/11/05 ETransfer from Const. to open acct. - $9,800.00
3/15/05 :ANCE 980 $700.00] $10,500.00
3/16/06 iBurns, Jack 1M1 ) _$8Q0.00 $11,300.00
3/20/06 !Hernandez, Claudia 1113 $800.00 $12,100.00
3/20/06 {Walker, Charles P. 1114 '$800.00 $12,900.00
3/23/06 ;Aliiance Drilling ' BooSte_r Pump & Install pmt $200.00 $12,700.00
4/5/06 Sanders, Tim Io1121 $800.00 $13,500.00
4/12/05 iAdams, Harold W ' g93 $700.00 $14,200.00
4/12/06 -Alliance Drilling ' Booster Pump & Install pmt. ' $14,200.00
4/18/05 iKlopfenstein, Lee 994 $700.00 | $14,900.00
4/19/06 ;Alliance Drilling ' ' Booster Pump & Instail pmt $200.00 $14,700.00
4/30/05 iinterest Earned $0.66 ' ' $14,700.66
5/23/05 Destmy Developers, Inc. 1010 $800.00 $15,500.66
5123105 ;K|opfenstem Lee 1011 $800.00 $16,300.66
5/30/05 {Interest Eamed $2.84 $16,303.50
6/1/06 ;Alliance Drilling ) Booster Pump & Install pmtj_ »:5500.00 $15,803.50
6/13/06 gAlliance Drilling Booster Pump & install pmt $200.00 $15,603.50
6/20/05 Hernandez, Francisco T. 1024 $800.00 $16,403.50
6/21/05 ;Transfer from Const. acct. to update. $16,403.50
6/22/06 :Alliance Drilling | Booster Pump & Install pmt]  $200.00 $16,203.50
7/24/05 -St. Vincent DePaul 1043 $700.00 $16,903.50
9/6/05 :Bob Dewey | |Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. |  $4,200.00 . $12,703.50
9/9/05 {Bob Dewey - | IHorizontal Well Bal. Due $3,300.00 [ $9,403.50
9/20/05 :Parada Rosario 1062 |  $800.00 | $10,203.50
9/20/05 iHart, Norman 1063 $800.00{ | i $11,003.50
9/20/05 'Knisely, Dave 1064 $800.00 $11,803.50
9/26/05 iBob Dewey ' Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. | $2,500.00 $9.303.50
9/30/05 Interest Eamed $2.97 ' ' ' $9,306.47
10/20/05 {Waller, Dennis E 912 $800.00 $10,106.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenshtein, Lee 1073 $700.00 $10,806.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee 1074 |  $700.00 _ $11,506.47
12/8/06 :Diverse Plastics Group : Bl Poly Vert. Tank Deliv. | $1,400.00 $10,106.47
12/8/05 :Bob Dewey Honzontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $9,806.47
12/9/05 :Diverse Plastics Group ' BL Poly Vert. Water Tank $4,468.00 $5,338.47
12/31/05 :Interest Eamed $3.17 $5.341.64

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




1/12/06 :Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 | $5.041.64
1/17/06 {Walch, Robert 1090 $800.00 ' | $5,84164
1/25/06 ;Romero, Yolanda | 1096 $800.00 i; | $6,641.64
2/1/06 Pnillips, Patrick & Gail {1102 $800.00 | [ $7.441.64
2/1/06 :Blair, Steve & Alisande 1103 $800.00 I $8,241.64
2/7106  Thompson, Carolyn 1104 $800.00 _ $9,041.64
2/8/06 :Bob Dewey | IHorizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 [ $874164
2/23/06 Dana Kepner Horz. Well Proj. Material $134.06 . $8,607.58
3/2/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,307.58
3/31/06 :Interest Eamed $3.59 | ' [ $8311.17
4/14/06 :Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs | ' Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $1,000.00 $7.311.17
6/1/06 'Dana Kepner i Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. $500.00 $6,811.17
6/1/06 'Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs | Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500.00 L $6.311.17
6/20/06 'Biship, Beverly ; 1147 $800.00 ) | 87,1117
6/20/06 :Biship, Beverly © 1148 $800.00 $7,911.17
6/20/06 :Nielsen, Margit 1149 $800.00 $8,711.17
6/22/06 ;Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 $8,511.17
6/27/06 |{Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 $8,311.17
6/30/06 .Interest Earmed $9.42 $8,320.59
7/12/06 ;Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 $7,320.59
7120/06 éDana Kepner Horiz. Wel Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 $6,320.59
9/7/06 jDana Kepner Horiz. Well P_rdj, Mat. Pmt. $500.00 i $5.820.59
9/7/06 :Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500.005 I $5,320.59

\ : i

t t

; | l
I Total deposits required $29,222.65| |Total expenses ' $23,902.06 $5.320.59

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending September, 2005

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter:
Interest Income earned on account:
Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount:

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item:

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter:

$16,303.50
2.97

See Page 2

See Page 2

$9,306.47
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June, 2005
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Mt. Tlpton Water Company, Inc. Hook-Up Fee Report for Quarter Ending: . .
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 ' ‘
Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 and Decnsnon No. 67162 : i
i |Beg. Bal. : $0.00
Date Customer Acct #| Amount Plant items Amount | ' Balance
(Credit) Purchased (Debit) | ;
; ; $0.00
8/23/04 :Stevens, Ken 893 $700.00 ; ! $700.00
8/31/04 ;Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin 902 $700.00 : ; $1,400.00
10/18/04 :Blevins, George 905 $700.00 : i $2,100.00
9/28/04 ‘Parada Jesus 915 $700.00 ' ! $2.800.00
10/8/04 ;Morganthaler, Casey 929 $700.00 ¢ $3,500.00
10/20/04 iKlopfenstein, Lee 930 $700.00 i $4,200.00
11/15/04 iSteffens, Belinda 941 $700.00 $4,900.00
11/29/04 jKlopfenstein, Lee 942 $700.00 : $5,600.00
11/29/04 :Klopfenstein, Lee 943 $700.00 ; | $6,300.00
11/29/04 |Williams, Marvin 944 $700.00 ' | $7,000.00
11/30/04 ;Klopfenstein, Lee 945 $700.00 $7,700.00
11/30/05 ;Guevera, Rodrigo 946 $700.00 $8,400.00
11/30/05 'ANCE 947 $700.00 $9,100.00
11/30/05 ,Rodriguez, Jose 948 $700.00 $9,800.00
3/11/05 |Transfer from Const. to open acct. D $9,800.00
3/15/05 :ANCE 980 $700.00/ $10,500.00
3/16/06 iBurns, Jack 1111 $800.00 $11,300.00
3/20/06 |Hernandez, Claudia 1113 ''$800.00 $12,100.00
3/20/06 |Walker, Charles P. 1114 '$800.00 $12,900.00
3/23/06 ;Alliance Drilling ' ' ~ {Booster Pump & Install pmt| $200.00 $12,700.00
4/5/06 iSanders, Tim | 1121 $800.00 $13,500.00
4/12/05 iAdams, Harold W . 093 $700.00 { $14,200.00
4/12/06 Aliiance Drilling ‘ Booster Pump & Instafl pmt. | $14,200.00
4/18/05 iKIopfenstein, Lee 994 $700.00 : $14,900.00
4/19/06 'Alliance Drilling ' ' Booster Pump & Install pmt.| $200.00 $14,700.00
4/30/05 ;Interest Earned $0.66 ' $14,700.66
5/23/05 :Destiny Developers, Inc. 1010 $800.00 $15,500.66
5/23/05 Klopfenstein, Lee 1011 $800.00 $16,300.66
5/30/05 {Interest Eamed $2.84 $16,303.50
6/1/06 :Alfiance Drilling Booster Pump & install pmt.v $500.00 $15,803.50
6/13/06 |Alliance Drilling ' |Booster Pump & Install pmt] $200.00 $15,603.50
6/20/05 ;Hernandez, Francisco T. 1024 $800.00 $16,403.50
6/21/05 }Transfer from Const. acct. to update. o » $16,403.50
6/22/06 Altiance Drilling | Booster Pump & Install pmt, $200.00 $16,203.50
7/24)05 -St. Vincent DePaul 1043 $700.00 $16,903.50
9/6/05 iBob Dewey | |Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. | $4,200.00 | $12,703.50
9/9/05 :Bob Dewey N Honzontal WeII Bal Due $3,300.00 1 $9,403.50
9/20/05 :Parada Rosario 1062 $800.00 | $10,203.50
9/20/05 {Hart, Norman 1063 $800.00] | ¢ $11,003.50
9/20/05 'Knisely, Dave 1064 $800.00 $11,803.50
9/26/05 :Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. $2,500.00 $9,303.50
9/30/05 ,Interest Eamned $2.97 ' $9,306.47
10/20/05 {Waller, Dennis E 912 $800.00 $10,106.47
10/26/05 iKlopfenshtein, Lee 1073 $700.00 $10,806.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee 1074 |  $700.00 v $11,506.47
12/8/06 iDiverse Ptastics Group E— Bl Poly Vert Tank Deliv $1,400.00 $10,106.47
12/8/05 :Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $9.806.47
12/9/05 'Diverse Plastics Group BL Poly Vert. Water Tank $4,468.00 $5,338.47
12/31/05 :Interest Eamed $3.17 $5,341.64

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




1/12/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 | $5,041.64
1/17/06 :Walch, Robert 1090 $800.00 ' [ $5,841.64
1/25/06 ;Romero, Yolanda | 1096 $800.00 s . $6,641.64
2/1/06 ‘Phillips, Patrick & Gail {1102 $800.00 1 P $7,441.64
2/1/06 :Blair, Steve & Alisande 1103 $800.00 : [ $8,241.64
2/7/06 Thompson, Carolyn 1104 $800.00 $9,041.64
2/8/06 :Bob Dewey | IHorizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 | $8,741.64
2/23/06 :Dana Kepner Horz. Well Proj. Material $134.06 | $8,607.58
3/2/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,307.58
3/31/06 ‘Interest Eamed $3.59) L $8,311.17
4/14/06 Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs | ' Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $1,000.00 $7,311.17
6/1/06 fDana Kepner § Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. $500.00 $6,811.17
6/1/06 fHoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs ! Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up ‘ $500.00 i $6,311.17
6/20/06 ‘Biship, Beverly | 1147 $800.00 ; | $7,111.17
6/20/06 :Biship, Beverly © 1148 $800.00 ! | $7.911.17
6/20/06 iNielsen, Margit 1149 $800.00 , i $8,711.17
6/22/06 :Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 | $8511.17
6/27/06 EDana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 I $8311.17
6/30/06 |Interest Eamed $9.42 | $8320.59
7/12/06 .Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 | $7,320.59
7/20/06 :Dana Kepner Horiz. Wel Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $1,000.00 : $6,320.59
9/7/06 iDana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $500.00 i $5,820.59
9/7/06 -Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500.00i . $5,320.59

; i : |

i !

| ]
I Total deposits required $29,222.65| |Totat expenses ' $23,902.06 $5,320.59

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.
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Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending December, 2005

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter: $9,303.50
Interest Income earned on account: 3.17
Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount: See Page 2

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item: See Page 2

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter: $5,341.64
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Mt. Tupton Water Company, Inc. Hook—Up Fee Report for Quarter Ending:  June, 2005
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 ;
Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 and Decnsnon No. 67162
$0.00
Date . Customer Acct #| Amount Plant items Amount | : Balance
' (Credit) Purchased (Debit) | !
i ; $0.00
8/23/04 :Stevens, Ken 893 $700.00 ' ! $700.00
8/31/04 ;Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin _ 902 | $700.00 i $1,400.00
10/18/04 'Blevins, George 905 |  $700.00 g $2,100.00
9/28/04 ‘Parada Jesus 915 $700.00 ! $2,800.00
10/8/04 ;Morganthaler, Casey 929 | $700.00 $3,500.00
10/20/04 iKiopfenstein, Lee 930 $700.00 $4,200.00
11/15/04 ;Steffens, Belinda 941 $700.00 ' $4,900.00
11/29/04 :Kiopfenstein, Lee 942 $700.00 ] $5,600.00
11/29/04 ;Klopfenstein, Lee 943 " $700.00 : $6,300.00
11/29/04 ; Williams, Marvin | 944 $700.00 , i $7,000.00
11/30/04 ;Klopfenstein, Lee 945 $700.00 $7,700.00
11/30/05 | Guevera, Rodrigo 946 $700.00] ' ' $8,400.00
11/30/05 ANCE 947 $700.00 ' - ' $9,100.00
11/30/05 Rodriguez, Jose 948 $700.00 $9,800.00
3/11/05 |{Transfer from Const. to open acct. S $9,800.00
3/15/05 :ANCE 980 $700.00/ $10,500.00
3/16/06 Bums, Jack 1111 $800.00 $11,300.00
3/20/06 |Hernandez, Claudia 1113 | $800.00| ) $12,100.00
3/20/06 iWalker, Charles P. 1114 $800.00 ' ‘ $12,900.00
3/23/06 ;Alliance Drilling ' N " |Booster Pump & Install pmt $200.00 $12,700.00
4/5/06 Sanders, Tim L1121 $800.00 $13,500.00
4/12/05 iAdams, Harold W L 993 $700.00 $14,200.00
4/12/08 ;Alliance Drilling ' Booster Pump & Install pmt. ' $14,200.00
4/18/05 iKlopfenstein, Lee 994 $700.00 | $14,900.00
4/19/06 ;Alliance Drilling ' ' Booster Pump & install pmt $200.00 $14,700.00
4/30/05 |lInterest Earned $0.66 ’ | $14,700.66
5/23/05 :Destiny Developers, Inc. 1010 $800.00 i $15,500.66
5/23/05 Klopfenstein, Lee 1011 $800.00 $16,300.66
5/30/05 |Interest Eamed $2.84| $16,303.50
6/1/06 :Alliance Drilling Booster Pump & Install pmtf $500.00 $15,803.50
6/13/06 |Alliance Drilling "|Booster Pump & Install pmtj  $200.00 $15,603.50
6/20/05 Hernandez, Francisco T. 1024 $800.00 $16,403.50
6/21/05 ;Transfer from Const. acct. to update. » ‘ $16,403.50
6/22/06 Alliance Drilling i Booster Pump & Install pmt}  $200.00 $16,203.50
7/24/05 -St. Vincent DePaul {1043 $700.00 » $16,903.50
9/6/05 Bob Dewey | |Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. | $4,200.00 | $12.703.50
9/9/05 :Bob Dewey 3 ) Horizontal Well Bal. Due $3,300.00 i $9,403.50
9/20/05 ‘Parada Rosario ! 1062 |  $800.00 - , | $10,203.50
9/20/05 {Hart, Norman | 1063 |  $800.00] , o o | $11,003.50
9/20/05 'Knisely, Dave I 1064 $800.00 $11,803.50
9/26/05 iBob Dewey ' Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. $2,500.00 | $9.303.50
9/30/05 ,Interest Eamed $2.97 ' ' o L $9,306.47
10/20/05 i Waller, Dennis E 912 $800.00 $10,106.47
10/26/05 iKlopfenshtein, Lee 1073 $700.00 o o $10,806.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee ] 1074 | $700.00 ' , , $11,506.47
12/8/06 iDiverse Plastics Group Bl Poly Vert. Tank Deliv.——$1,400.00 $10,106.47
12/8/05 :Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $9,806.47
12/9/05 'Diverse Plastics Group ' 'BL Poly Vert. Water Tank $4.,468.00 $5,338.47
12/31/05 : Interest Earned : $3.17 $5,341.64

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.



1/12/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 | $5,041.64
1/17/06 {Walch, Robert 1090 $800.00 ' | $5.841.64
1/25/06 ;Romero, Yolanda | 1096 $800.00 | 9664164
2/1/06 Phillips, Patrick & Gail 1102 $800.00 | $7.441.64
2/1/06 ;Blair. Steve & Alisande 1103 $800.00 { $8,241.64
2/7/06 Thompson, Carolyn 1104 $800.00 A | $9,041.64
2/8/06 :Bob Dewey " [Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 | $8,741.64
2/23/06 |Dana Kepner Horz. Well Proj. Material $134.06 | $8,607.58
3/2/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,307.58
3/31/06 :Interest Eamed $3.59] P $8,311.47
4/14/06 Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs | {Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up | $1,000.00 | $7.31147
6/1/06 :Dana Kepner i Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. $500.00 ¢ $6,811.17
6/1/06 iHoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs l Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up ' $500.00 : $6,311.17
6/20/06 'Biship, Beverly L1147 $800.00 . i | $7,1117
6/20/06 :Biship, Beverly {1148 $800.00 ! $7,911.17
6/20/06 iNieisen, Margit 1149 | $800.00 _ $8,711.17
6/22/06 ;Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 $8,511.17
6/27/06 EDana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 $8,311.17
6/30/06 :Interest Earmed $9.42 $8,320.59
712/06 .Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 $7,320.59
7/20/06 ;Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 $6,320.59
9/7/06 :Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $500.00 i $5820.59
9/7/06 :Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500‘00i ; $5,320.59

| : !

ﬁ : :

i 1

1

ITotal deposits required $29,222.65| |Total expenses " $23,902.06 $5,320.59

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending March, 2006

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter:
Interest Income earned on account:
Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount:

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item:

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter:

$5,341.64
3.59

See Page 2

See Page 2

$8,311.17
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Mt. Tlpton Water Company, Inc. Hook Up Fee Report for Quarter Ending:

T
[
)

1
§
i
1

I
June, 2005

Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 1 |

Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 and Demsnon No. 67162 ; i
i : | o $0.00

| i i |

Date Customer Acct#! Amount Plant ltems Amount | : Balance

(Credit) Purchased (Debit) | :
; $0.00
8/23/04 :Stevens, Ken 893 $700.00 ; ! $700.00
8/31/04 ;Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin 902 $700.00 i $1,400.00
10/18/04 iBIevins, George 905 $700.00 : $2,100.00
9/28/04 :Parada Jesus 915 $700.00 ' $2,800.00
10/8/04 éMorganthaIer, Casey 929 $700.00 : $3,500.00
10/20/04 iKiopfenstein, Lee {930 $700.00 I $4,200.00
11/15/04 ;Steffens, Belinda 941 $700.00 $4,900.00
11/29/04 ‘Kiopfenstein, Lee 942 $700.00 $5,600.00
11/29/04 Kiopfenstein, Lee 943 $700.00 $6,300.00
11/29/04 Williams, Marvin 944 $700.00 $7,000.00
11/30/04 ;Kiopfenstein, Lee 945 $700.00 $7,700.00
11/30/05 Guevera, Rodrigo 946 '$700.00 $8,400.00
11/30/05 'ANCE 947 $700.00 $9,100.00
11/30/05 ;Rodriguez, Jose 948 $700.00 $9,800.00
3/11/05 {Transfer from Const. to open acct. - $9,800.00
3/15/05 {ANCE 980 $700.00 $10,500.00
3/16/06 {Bums, Jack 1111 | $800.00 $11,300.00
3/20/06 !Hernandez, Claudia 1113 $800.00 $12,100.00
3/20/06 ;Walker, Charles P. 1114 '$800.00 $12,900.00
3/23/06 ;Alliance Drilling ’ ' " {Booster Pump & Install pmt $200.00 $12,700.00
4/5/06 Sanders, Tim Po1121 $800.00 $13,500.00
4/12/05 iAdams, Harold W 993 $700.00 $14,200.00
4/12/06 Alliance Drilling ' Booster Pump & Install pmt. ' $14,200.00
4/18/05 ;Klopfenstein, Lee 994 $700.00 i $14,900.00
4/19/06 ;Alliance Drilling ‘ ’ Booster Pump & install pmt] $200.00 $14,700.00
4/30/05 Interest Eamed $0.66 - ‘ $14,700.66
5/23/05 'Destmy Developers, Inc. 1010 $800.00 $15,500.66
5/23/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee 1011 $800.00 $16,300.66
5/30/05 !Interest Earned $2.84 $16,303.50
6/1/06 :Alliance Drilling _ Booster Pump & Install pmt ! $500.00 $15,803.50
6/13/06 ;Alliance Drilling Booster Pump & Install pmt; $200.00 $15,603.50
6/20/05 |Hemandez, Francisco T. 1024 $800.00 $16,403.50
6/21/05 ;Transfer from Const. acct. to update. $16,403.50
6/22/06 Alliance Drilling | Booster Pump & Install pmt] $200.00 $16,203.50
7/24/05 -St. Vincent DePaul {1043 $700.00 $16,903.50
9/6/05 Bob Dewey " | "jHorizontal Well Adv. Pmt. | $4,200.00 | $12,703.50
9/9/05 |Bob Dewey 3 s Honzontal Well Bal Due $3,300.00 1 $9,403.50
9/20/05 :Parada Rosario | 1062 $800.00 | $10,203.50
9/20/05 iHart, Norman I 1083 © $800.00 | $11,003.50
9/20/05 'Knisely, Dave ‘ 1064 $800.00| $11,803.50
9/26/05 EBob Dewey Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. $2,500.00 g $9,303.50
9/30/05 ,Interest Eamed ! $2.97 ' i $9,306.47
10/20/05 {Waller, Dennis E 912 $800.00 $10,106.47
10/26/05 'Klopfenshtein Lee 1073 $700.00 $10,806.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee 1074 |  $700.00 , $11,506.47
12/8/06 ;Diverse Plastics Group B Poly Vert—Tank Detiv———$+.400.00 $10,106.47
12/8/05 .Bob Dewey i Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $9,806.47
12/9/05 'Diverse Plastics Group BL Poly Vert. Water Tank $4,468.00 $5,338.47
12/31/05 : Interest Eamed $3.17 $5,341.64

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




1/12/06 :Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $5,041.64
1/17/06 {Walch, Robert 1090 $800.00 - $5,841.64
1/25/06 ;Romero, Yolanda | 1096 $800.00 $6,641.64
2/1/06 ‘Phillips, Patrick & Gail 1102 $800.00 $7.441.64
2/1/06 :Blair, Steve & Alisande 1103 $800.00 $8,241.64
2/7/06  Thompson, Carolyn 1104 $800.00 $9,041.64
2/8/06 :Bob Dewey ' ' Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 i $8,741.64
2/23/08 :Dana Kepner Horz. Well Proj. Material $134.06 | $8,607.58
3/2/06 ;Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,307.58
3/31/06 :Interest Eamed ! $3.59) ' ' i $8,311.17
4/14/06 "Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs | | jHoriz. Well Proj. hook-up $1,000.00 $7,311.17
6/1/06 Dana Kepner 5 Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. | $500.00 $6.811.17
6/1/06 'Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs ! Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up ' $500.00 E $6,311.17
6/20/06 ‘Biship, Beverly | 1147 $800.00 i | $71.7
6/20/06 :Biship, Beverly {1148 $800.00 ‘ | $7.911.47
6/20/06 :Nielsen, Margit 1149 $800.00 - | $8711.17
6/22/06 ;Dana Kepner ' Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 f $8,511.17
6/27/06 |Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 i $8311.17
6/30/06 . Interest Eamed $9.42 I $8,320.59
7/12/06 .Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $1,000.00 ! $7,320.59
7/20/06 EDana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $1,000.00 ! $6,320.59
9/7/06 :Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $500.00 | $5,820.59
9/7/06 Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500.00i : $5,320.59

, : |

) | !

1 i

|

I Total deposits required $29,222.65| iTotal expenses " $23,902.06 $5,320.59

i |

: | :

. N 1

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending June, 2006

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter:

Interest Income earned on account:

Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount:

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item:

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter:

$8,311.17
9.42

See Page 2

See Page 2

$8,320.59




Mmt. T|pton Water Company, Inc. Hook-Up Fee Rep‘q_rtrfor Quarter Ending:  June, 2005
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 |
Docket No. W-02105A-03- 0303 and Decusmn No 671 62
) - ~ _|Beg. Bal. $0.00
Date Customer ‘Acct# Amount | | Plant ltems Amount Balance
~ (Credit) _Purchased | (Debit)
_(Debit) | $0.00
8/23/04 Stevens, Ken 893 | s7o000 | i i $700.00
8/31/04 |Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin "902 | $700.00] | ~ $1,400.00
10/18/04 Blevins, George 905 - $700.00 $2 100.00
9/28/04 |Parada Jesus 915 ~ $700.00|  $2,800.00
10/8/04 |Morganthaler, Casey 929 | $700.00 $3,500.00
10/20/04 | Klopfenstein, Lee 930 ~ $700.00| -  $4,200.00
11/15/04 | Steffens, Belinda 941 ~ $700.00 } ) '$4,900.00
11/29/04 |Kiopfenstein, Lee T942 | $700.00, - N - '$5,600.00
11/29/04 i Kiopfenstein, Lee 943 | $700.00| B i " $6,300.00
11/29/04 'Williams, Marvin ‘944 | §700.00 | " $7,000.00
11/30/04 Klopfenstein, Lee "945 | g70000 | o o " $7,700.00
11/30/05 | Guevera, Rodrigo - 946 ~ $700.00 - T ~$8,400.00
11/30/05 | ANCE 947 | $700.00, ) ~$9,100.00
11/30/05 [Rodriguez, Jose 948 |  $700.00] ) o $9,800.00
3/11/05 |Transfer from Const. to openacct. | T I $9,800.00
3/15/05 |ANCE 1 980 ~ $700.00{ ' $10,500.00
3/16/06 |Burns, Jack 1111 ~ $800.00| $11,300.00
3/20/06 |Hemandez, Claudia 1113 | $800.00 o '$12,100.00
3/20/06 |Walker, Charles P. 4114 | gsoo00| | i ) " $12,900.00
3/23/06 |Alliance Drilling U7 |Booster Pump & Installpmt]  $200.00] | $12,700.00
4/5/06 |Sanders, Tim 1121 $800 00 $13,500.00
4/42/05 |Adams, Harold W 993 | s700.00[ | o T ' $14,200.00
4/12/06 |Alliance Drilling - 1 " |Booster Pump & Install pmt. ~ $14,200.00
4/18/05 (Klopfenstein, Lee 994 | g70000 | 1 $14,900.00
4/19/06 |Alliance Drilling ’ R Booster Pump & Install pmt|  $200.00] | $14,700.00
4/30/05 |interest Earned '$0.66 N | $14,700.66)
5/23/05 |Destiny Developers, Inc. | 1010 | $800.00 i o | $15,500.66
5/23/05 |Klopfenstein, Lee 1011 $800.00 ~ $16,300.66
5/30/05 |Interest Earned o s284] | ] | $16,303.50
6/1/06 |Alliance Dnlllng i ' ""IBooster Pump & Install pmt A | $15,803.50
6/13/08 iAlliance Drilling " |Booster Pump & Install pmt, " $15,603.50
6/20/05 |Hernandez, Francisco T. » 024 | gsoo00] | T ~ $16,403.50
6/21/05 |Transfer from Const. acct. to update. o ) 1 $16,403.50
6/22/06 | Alliance Drilling - B “|Booster Pump & Instali pmt]  $200.00| ~$16,203.50
7/24/05 :St. Vincent DePaul 1043 | $700.00 ) o | 7$16,903.50
9/6/05 |Bob Dewey | 77T |Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. | $4,200.00] | $12,703.50
9/9/05 Bob Dewey ) 771 |Horizontal Well Bal. Due | $3,300.00| ~ $9,403.50
9/20/05 |Parada Rosario 1062 | ssoooo, | - i $10,203.50
9/20/05 :Hart, Norman 1063 |  $800.00] | N ) ~ $11,003.50
9/20/05 [Knisely, Dave 1084 | $800.00 | ’ | $11,803.50
9/26/05 |Bob Dewey *IHorizontal Well Adv, Pmt. | $2,500.00] | $9,303.50
9/30/05 |Interest Eamed CUoseer | L ~ $9,306.47
10/20/05 |Waller, Denniis E oi2 | seo0.00] | ~$10,106.47
10/26/05 |Kiopfenshtein, Lee 1073 | $700.00 o ) $10,806.47
10/26/05 Klopfenstein, Lee 1074 | o | $11,508.47
12/8/06 | Diverse Plastics Group — B Poly Vert Tank Deliv. | $1,400.00] — | $10,106.47
12/8/05 |Bob Dewey o ) “[Horizontal Well Pmt. | $300.00) | $9,806.47
12/9/05 |Diverse Plastics Group ) - BL Poly Vert, Water Tank_ | $4,468.00 | $5,338.47
12/31/05 {Interest Eamed i $3.17 ' © $5,341.64

!

T
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$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




1/12/06 ' |Bob Dewey ~ [ | |HorizontalWell Pmt. |  $300.00, | $5041.64
1/17/06 |Walch, Robert 1090 $800.00) | _ ]  $5,841.64
1/25/06 |Romero, Yolanda 1096 |  $800.00| ~ $6,641.64
2/1/06 {Phillips, Patrick & Gai 1102 $800.00 | $7,441.64
2/1/06 !Blair, Steve & Alisande 1103 | $800.00] T © $8,241.64
2/7/06 | Thompson, Carolyn 1104 |  $800.00 i - $9,041.64
2/8/06 Bob Dewey 17 7| |Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00] | 9874164
2/23/06 |Dana Kepner " | |Horz. Well Proj. Material | $134.06] | $8607.58
3/2/06 |Bob Dewey i “Horizontai Well Pmt. | '$300.00]  $8,307.58
3/31/06 |Interest Earned ©$3.59| B - 7$8,311.17
4/14/06 |Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs o T§1,000000 | $7.311.47
6/1/06 |Dana Kepner - Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. | $500.00 $6,811.17
6/1/06 Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs ' 'Horlz WeII Proj. hook-up 1 $500.00 $6,311.17
6/20/06 (Biship, Beverly ' 1147 $800.00] | I C$7.111.47
6/20/06 |Biship, Beverly 4148 $800.00 $7,911.47
6/20/06 |Nielsen, Margit 1149 $800.00| | ) $8,711.17
6/22/06 iDana Kepner | "|Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $200.00 $8,511.17
6/27/06 |Dana Kepner " |Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $200.00 o $8,311.17
6/30/06 |Interest Eamed $9.42) B 1 | 832059
7/12/06 {Dana Kepner "7 | [Horiz. Weli Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $1,000.00 $7,320.59
7/20/06 Dana Kepner - Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | - ~ $6,320.59
9/7/06 |DanaKepner ) ' |Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | " $500. 00 ] $582059
9/7/06 |Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs "1 "|Foriz. Well Proj. hook-up |~ $500.00, © $5,320.59

" Total deposits required $2022265| |[Total expenses | $23902.06] | $532059

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




Mount Tipton Water Company
Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880
Docket NO. W-02105A-03-0303 and 67162

Hook-up Fee Report for Quarter Ending September. 2006

Hook-up fee account balance at beginning of quarter: $8,320.59
Interest Income earned on account: 13.77
Listing of Customers additions by date, name and amount: See Page 2

A detail listing of plan items purchased from this account
date purchased and cost of each purchased item: See Page 2

Balance of hook-up fee account at end of quarter: - $5,334.36
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Mt. Tiptdn Water Company, Inc. Hook-Up Fée Report for Quarter Ending: Juﬁe, 2005

Docket No. W-02105A-05-0880 ]
Docket No. W-02105A-03-0303 and Decision No. 67162
Beg. Bal. $0.00
Date Customer Acct# Amount Plant ltems Amount Balance
i (Credit) Purchased (Debit)
: $0.00
8/23/04 iStevens, Ken 893 $700.00 $700.00
8/31/04 Turcios, Rafael & Rosalin 902 $700.00 $1,400.00
10/18/04 EBIevins, George 905 $700.00 $2,100.00
9/28/04 iParada Jesus 915 $700.00 $2,800.00
10/8/04 |Morganthaler, Casey 929 $700.00 ‘ $3,500.00
10/20/04 Klopfenstein, Lee 930 $700.00| $4,200.00
11/15/04 | Steffens, Belinda 941 $700.00 $4,900.00
11/29/04 iKlopfenstein, Lee 942 $700.00 $5,600.00
11/29/04 |Kiopfenstein, Lee 943 $700.00] | i $6,300.00
11/29/04 |Williams, Marvin 944 $700.00 " $7,000.00
11/30/04 iKlopfenstein, Lee 945 $700.00 $7,700.00
11/30/05 :Guevera, Rodrigo 946 $700.00 $8,400.00
11/30/05 |ANCE 947 $700.00| ) $9,100.00
11/30/05 ;Rodriguez, Jose 948 $700.00! | ' $9,800.00
3/11/05 Transfer from Const. to open acct. ' - $9,800.00
3/15/05 'ANCE 980 $700.00 - $10,500.00
3/16/06 -Burns, Jack 1111 | $800.00| S | $11,300.00
3/20/06 Hemandez, Claudia 1113 $800.00 $12,100.00
3/20/06 {Walker, Charles P. 1114 | $800.00 S $12,900.00
3/23/06 |Aliance Drilling Booster Pump & Install pmt, $200.00 $12,700.00
4/5/06 |Sanders, Tim 1121 $800.00 $13,500.00
4/12/05 |Adams, Harold W 993 $700.00 | ' $14,200.00
4/12/06 Alliance Drilling Booster Pump & Install pmt. $14,200.00
4/18/05 'Kiopfenstein, Lee 994 $700.00 - R $14,900.00
4/19/06 |Aliiance Drilling Booster Pump & Install pmt. $200.00 $14,700.00
4/30/05 Interest Earned $0.66 ' $14,700.66
5/23/05 Destiny Developers, Inc. 1010 |  $800.00 - ' $15,500.66
5/23/05 éKlopfenstein, Lee 1011 $800.00 $16,300.66
5/30/05 Interest Earned $2.84 o $16,303.50
6/1/06 i Alliance Drilling '|Booster Pump & Install pmt] $500.00 $15,803.50
6/13/06 |Alliance Drilling ' "|Booster Pump & Install pmt $200.00 $15,603.50
6/20/05 %Hernandez, Francisco T. 1024 $800.00 $16,403.50
6/21/05 | Transfer from Const. acct. to update. $16,403.50
6/22/06 |Alliance Drilling | Booster Pump & install pmt|  $200.00 $16,203.50
7/24/05 |St. Vincent DePaul 1043 $700.00 ‘ $16,903.50
9/6/05 [Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Adv. Pmt. $4,200.00 $12,703.50
9/9/05 Bob Dewey ' Horizontal Well Bal. Due $3,300.00 $9,403.50
9/20/05 |Parada Rosario 1062 $800.00 ’ $10,203.50
9/20/05 Hart, Norman 1063 $800.00 ' $11,003.50
9/20/05  Knisely, Dave 1064 | $800.00| R _ $11,803.50
9/26/05 Bob Dewey Horizontat Welt Adv. Pmt. $2,500.00 $9,303.50
9/30/05 Interest Earned : $2.97 ' . $9,306.47
10/20/05 {Waller, Dennis E 912 |  $800.00 $10,106.47
10/26/05 |Klopfenshtein, Lee 1073 $700.00 $10,806.47
10/26/05 'Kiopfenstein, Lee 1074 $700.00 $11,506.47
12/8/06 |Diverse Plastics Group | Bl Poly-Vert. Tank Deliv. . $1,400.00 $10,106.47
12/8/05 {Bob Dewey ' Horizontal Welt Pmt. | $300.00 $9,806.47
12/9/05 ‘Diverse Plastics Group BL Poly Vert. Water Tank |  $4,468.00 $5,338.47
12/31/05 |Interest Earned $3.17 $5,341.64

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.




1/12/06 |Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $5,041.64
1/17/06 :Walch, Robert 1090 ' $800.00 ’ ' $5,841.64
1/25/06 'Romero, Yolanda 1096 $800.00 $6,641.64
2/1/06 :Phillips, Patrick & Gail 1102 © $800.00 $7,441.64
2/1/06 iBIair, Steve & Alisande 1103 $800.00 $8,241.64
2/7/06 Thompson, Carolyn 1104 $800.00 $9,041.64
2/8/06 §Bob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,741.64
2/23/06 Dana Kepner Horz. Well Proj. Material $134.06 $8,607.58
3/2/06 iBob Dewey Horizontal Well Pmt. $300.00 $8,307.58
3/31/06 :Interest Earned $3.59 I $8,311.17
4/14/06 {Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs ' Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $1,000.00 P $7,311.17
6/1/06 Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj Mat. Pmt. $500.00 $6,811.17
6/1/06 Hoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs " [Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up $500.00 $6,311.17
6/20/06 ‘Biship, Beverly 1147 $800.00 87,1117
6/20/06 ,Biship, Beverly 1148 $800.00 $7,911.17
6/20/06 |Nielsen, Margit 1149 | $800.00 , P $8,711.17
6/22/06 Dana Kepner ' o "|Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 ; $8,511.17
6/27/06 ;Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $200.00 v $8,311.17
6/30/06 ;Interest Earned $9.42 $8,320.59
7/12/06 :Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. |  $1,000.00 $7,320.59
7/20/06 Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. | $1,000.00 $6,320.59
9/7/06 Dana Kepner Horiz. Well Proj. Mat. Pmt. $500.00 $5,820.59
9/7/06 iHoffman Repair & Backhoe Svs Horiz. Well Proj. hook-up '$500.00 $5,320.59
9/30/06 Interest Earned s377 | $5,334.36

$29,236.42| [Total expenses $23,902.06 $5,334.36

éTotaI deposits required

$1000.00 from Construction to open checking account.
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